01
DGS-3120 Series
xStack L2 Managed Stackable Gigabit Switches
The DGS-3120 xStack Series are enhanced L2 access
stackable switches designed to connect end-users
in a secure SMB or enterprise network. These
switches support physical stacking, multicast and
enhanced security, making them an ideal Gigabit

07
DGS-3120 Series
Ordering Information
DGS-3120-24TC/SI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24TC/EI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-48TC/SI7 44 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-48TC/EI7 44 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24SC/SI7 16 SFP and 8 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24SC/EI7 16 SFP and 8 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24SC-DC/SI7 16 SFP and 8 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP with embedded SI image and DC power supply (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24SC-DC/EI7 16 SFP and 8 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP with embedded EI image and DC power supply (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24PC/SI7 20 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP PoE ports with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24PC/EI7 20 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP PoE ports with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-48PC/SI7 44 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP PoE ports with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-48PC/EI7 44 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP PoE ports with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
Optional Management Software
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management System (Standard Edition)
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management System (Professional Edition)
DV-601S8 E2ES Management Module for D-View 6.0 Standard Edition